
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

7/1(火) 曇り時々晴れ 28.2 0.3 1,258.0 55,352 55,352 71,383 77.5

7/2(水) 晴れ時々曇り 30.3 10.7 2,532.4 111,426 166,778 142,765 116.8

7/3(木) 晴れ時々曇り 31.9 12.3 2,590.0 113,960 280,738 214,148 131.1

7/4(金) 曇り 31.9 0.9 1,468.0 64,592 345,330 285,531 120.9

7/5(土) 曇りのち晴れ 29.1 4.6 1,364.7 60,047 405,376 356,913 113.6

7/6(日) 曇り時々晴れ 29.6 1.1 1,329.1 58,480 463,857 428,296 108.3

7/7(月) 晴れ時々曇り 28.8 4.6 1,475.5 64,922 528,779 499,679 105.8

7/8(火) 晴れ時々曇り 30.5 9.2 2,801.6 123,270 652,049 571,061 114.2

7/9(水) 晴れ 30.1 8.1 2,692.7 118,479 770,528 642,444 119.9

7/10(木) 晴れ 30.3 11.5 2,803.5 123,354 893,882 713,827 125.2

7/11(金) 晴れ 26.1 11.6 2,833.3 124,665 1,018,547 785,209 129.7

7/12(土) 晴れ時々曇り 28.6 10.3 2,917.0 128,348 1,146,895 856,592 133.9

7/13(日) 晴れ 29.9 13.2 3,069.2 135,045 1,281,940 927,975 138.1

7/14(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 31.8 8.1 2,214.9 97,456 1,379,396 999,357 138.0

7/15(火) 曇り 30.3 0.0 1,172.5 51,590 1,430,986 1,070,740 133.6

7/16(水) 晴れ一時雨 35.4 9.4 2,704.7 119,007 1,549,992 1,142,123 135.7

7/17(木) 曇り 34.4 1.7 1,774.2 78,065 1,628,057 1,213,505 134.2

7/18(金) 晴れ時々曇り 32.6 7.9 2,111.9 92,924 1,720,981 1,284,888 133.9

7/19(土) 晴れ時々曇り 34.2 12.4 2,711.7 119,315 1,840,296 1,356,271 135.7

7/20(日) 晴れ 32.8 12.4 2,961.3 130,297 1,970,593 1,427,653 138.0

7/21(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 33.2 11.5 2,755.0 121,220 2,091,813 1,499,036 139.5

7/22(火) 晴れ 32.3 11.8 2,795.8 123,015 2,214,828 1,570,418 141.0

7/23(水) 晴れ 32.5 12.2 2,816.3 123,917 2,338,745 1,641,801 142.4

7/24(木) 晴れ 32.7 13.6 2,974.4 130,874 2,469,619 1,713,184 144.2

7/25(金) 晴れ 32.8 13.2 2,969.0 130,636 2,600,255 1,784,566 145.7

7/26(土) 晴れのち曇り 32.1 6.8 1,983.1 87,256 2,687,511 1,855,949 144.8

7/27(日) 曇りのち時々晴 31.9 0.9 1,508.6 66,378 2,753,890 1,927,332 142.9

7/28(月) 晴れ 32.7 11.9 2,759.4 121,414 2,875,303 1,998,714 143.9

7/29(火) 2,070,097

7/30(水) 2,141,480

7/31(木) 2,212,862

℃ h 65347.8

31.3 8.3 2333.9

4.40 1699.6
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